D-10
R
EC
O
VER
Y W
H
EEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Design Purge Wheel Drive OPTIONS (Must Be Present In Order Shown, Left Justified
Model Series SIZE Location Controls Default Is Standard and Applies If No Entry Is Made)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
W W B D 0 6 1 C 5
W - Energy
Recovery
FROST CONTROL, AIR FLOW -  Supply Side
X - If Less Than
Y - If More Than
N - Nonlisted  (Default)
E - ETL Listed
Q - Insulated FrameS - Spare Belt
(Mounted)
D - Dual Belt
Drive
(Standard on
Sizes 37 & 45)
P - Linked Style
Belt
R - Linked Style
Belt w/Spare
T - Dual Linked
Style Belts
B- Optional Right
Hand Motor
Location
L - Left Hand
Motor Location
(Default)
A -Rotation Detector
ROTOR CONSTRUCTION
W - Unitary Rotor
T -  Segmented Rotor
(Available only with media
C & F)
MEDIA TYPE
B - Sensible Only Recovery
C - Total Recovery, Sensible & Latent
D - Acrylic Coated (ASTMB117 Tested),
Sensible Only Recovery
F - Acrylic Coated (ASTMB117 Tested),
Total Recovery, Sensible & Latent
SIZE
03*
06
09
14
20
25
31
37
45
1
2
3
4
A-  115 VAC, 1 Phase
B-  208 VAC, 1 Phase
C - 208 VAC, 3 Phase
D - 230 VAC, 1 Phase
E - 230 VAC, 3 Phase
G - 460 VAC, 3 Phase
H - 575 VAC, 3 Phase
Standard Input Power
Control Options 3-6
B or C (208 VAC, 1 Ph or 3Ph)
D or E (230 VAC, 1 Ph or 3 Ph)
Control Options 7-9
A (115V, 1 Ph)
3 - Variable Speed Drive w/External Input Signal (DDC)